508
Electro pneumatic regulator (solenoid valve type medium flow rate)
EV2500 Series
Miniature size (1/2 CKD comparison), light weight (1/3 CKD comparison)
High precision air pressure proportional control valve enabling ultimate
space saving of device.
JIS symbol
Overview

C type bracket attached
B type bracket attached
How to order
Input signalC
Port sizeD
Option
Cable option
Exhaust option
Bracket option
E
Body typeB
Control pressureA
A
Input signalC
Body typeB
Option
Note 1
Note 2
E
D
0 05
Control pressure
Port size
Note 1: Piping adapter can be used for Rc3/8 or larger, but B type / C type bracket can
not be used.
Note 2: Part no. for option is EV2000- option symbol  .
EV2000 Series
How to order
德普瑞工业商城——www.deppre.cn 邮箱：sales@deppre.com
电话：0755-27219112 传真：0755-27211680
510
Internal structure and parts list
• EV2500 • EV2509
Dimensions
• EV2500  • EV2509
EV2000 Series
No. Parts name Material No. Parts name Material
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
O ring
Bottom valve
Body
Disk
Diaphragm
Valve base
Pressure sensor
Fluoro rubber
Brass and special nitrile rubber
Zinc alloy die-casting
Polyacetal resin
Special nitrile rubber
Polyphenylen sulfite resin
(Diffusion semiconductor)
8
9
10
11
12
13
Housing
3 way valve
Rod
Top valve
E type snap ring
Plate cover
ABS resin
Stainless steel
Brass and special nitrile rubber
Steel
ABS resin
Refer to "cable option" on Page 523 for how to wire.
Refer to Page 523 for optional dimensions.
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
1
2
IN OUT
9
8